August 01, 2017                                                                                                                                                                      Chartered Accountants 

Public issue application process 

Application for Subscription  

1. Application for shares may be made for a minimum lot for 100 ordinary shares to the value of Tk. 
7,200/- (Seven Thousand Two Hundred only). Prospectus may be obtained from the Registered Office of 
the Company, members of Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited, Chittagong Stock Exchange Limited. 
Applications/buy Instruction must not be for less than 100 shares. Any application/buy Instruction not